
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Claudia ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 6000m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:48:49 (8'08"/km)

1/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Hannah THIELS 0:52:17
3. Margot VANDEMEULEBROEK 0:53:03

1. 190 00:02:37 452m 5'47"/km
2. 209 00:02:33 00:05:10 319m 8'00"/km
3. 210 00:04:33 00:09:43 524m 8'41"/km
4. 211 00:03:22 00:13:05 502m 6'42"/km
5. 212 00:02:07 00:15:12 308m 6'52"/km
6. 192 00:03:51 00:19:03 502m 7'40"/km
7. 191 00:01:27 00:20:30 152m 9'32"/km
8. 203 00:02:29 00:22:59 357m 6'57"/km
9. 204 00:03:54 00:26:53 514m 7'35"/km

10. 213 00:05:01 00:31:54 574m 8'44"/km
11. 207 00:03:25 00:35:19 375m 9'07"/km
12. 201 00:06:07 00:41:26 592m 10'20"/km
13. 200 00:01:48 00:43:14 137m 13'08"/km
14. 208 00:03:01 00:46:15 219m 13'46"/km
15. 189 00:02:11 00:48:26 403m 5'25"/km
16. 999 00:00:23 00:48:49 94m 4'05"/km
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